3SAQ3, PC class, up to 5000 A
Independent power supply with build-in power source,directly draws power from the incoming end to avoid the risk o f protection function failure caused by
supply failure.
•  Overload protection
•  Short circuit protection
•  Isolation
•  Controlling
•  Used in residential building, non-residential building, industry, energy and infrastructure

- AUTO/MAN: For exchange between Automatic operation and manual operation;
Setting the reference voltage o f phase R/R/T for power supply A and B by pressing it for 3 seconds when
manual operation.
- STOP: Cut off from power supply A and B, switch to OFF position and entering standby;
- A-ON: Switch to power supply A at manual mode;
Display the voltage o f phase R/S/T o f power supply A at modes o f automatic or stop;
- B-ON: Switch to power supply B at manual mode;
Display the voltage o f phase R/S/T o f power supply B at modes o f automatic or stop;
2. Auxiliary contacts can be connected to indications, alarm or signals depending on needs.
Selection and ordering data
M 2 I version s w ithou t controller unit
Rated current 2P ЗР 4P
 w
Grid-Grid (NB)
Model R: Automatic transfer with restoration
20 AQ3 M2I 2NBR20N 10761 AQ3 M213NBR20N 10815 AQ3 M214NBR20N 10869
25 AQ3 M2I 2NBR25N 10762 AQ3 M213NBR25N 10816 AQ3 M2I 4NBR25N 10870
32 AQ3 M2I 2NBR32N 10763 AQ3 M213NBR32N 10817 AQ3 M214NBR32N 10871
40 AQ3 M2I 2NBR40N 10764 AQ3 M213NBR40N 10818 AQ3 M214NBR40N 10872
50 AQ3 M2I 2NBR50N 10765 AQ3 M213NBR50N 10819 AQ3 M214NBR50N 10873
63 AQ3 M2I 2NBR63N 10766 AQ3 M213NBR63N 10820 AQ3 M214NBR63N 10874
80 AQ3 M2I 2NBR80N 10767 AQ3 M213NBR80N 10821 AQ3 M2I 4NBR80N 10875
100 AQ3 M2I 2NBR100N 10768 AQ3 M213NBR100N 10822 AQ3 M2I 4NBR100N 10876
125 AQ3 M2I 2NBR125N 10769 AQ3M2I3NBR125N 10823 AQ3 M2I 4NBR125N 10877
I f i f e  160 AQ3 M2I 2NBR160N 30954 AQ3 M213NBR160N 30984 AQ3M2I 4NBR160N 31014
180 AQ3 M2I 2NBR180N 30955 AQ3 M213NBR180N 30985 AQ3 M2I 4NBR180N 31015
200 AQ3 M2I 2NBR200N 30956 AQ3 M213NBR200N 30986 AQ3 M2I 4NBR200N 31016
225 AQ3 M2I 2NBR225N 30957 AQ3 M213NBR225N 30987 AQ3 M214NBR225N 31017
250 AQ3 M2I 2NBR250N 30958 AQ3 M213NBR250N 30988 AQ3 M2I 4NBR250N 31018
315 AQ3 M2I 2NBR315N 31134 AQ3 M213NBR315N 31158 AQ3 M2I 4NBR315N 31182
350 AQ3 M2I 2NBR350N 31135 AQ3 M213NBR350N 31159 AQ3 M214NBR350N 31183
400 AQ3 M2I 2NBR400N 31136 AQ3 M213NBR400N 31160 AQ3 M214NBR400N 31184
500 AQ3 M2I 2NBR500N 31137 AQ3 M213NBR500N 31161 AQ3 M214NBR500N 31185
Model S: Automa tic transfer without restoration
20 AQ3 M2I 2NBS20N 10779 AQ3 M213NBS20N 10833 AQ3 M214NBS20N 10887
25 AQ3 M2I 2NBS25N 10780 AQ3 M213NBS25N 10834 AQ3 M2I 4NBS25N 10888
32 AQ3 M2I 2NBS32N 10781 AQ3 M213NBS32N 10835 AQ3 M214NBS32N 10889
40 AQ3 M2I 2NBS40N 10782 AQ3 M213NBS40N 10836 AQ3 M214NBS40N 10890
50 AQ3 M2I 2NBS50N 10783 AQ3 M213NBS50N 10837 AQ3 M214NBS50N 10891
63 AQ3 M2I 2NBS63N 10784 AQ3 M213NBS63N 10838 AQ3 M214NBS63N 10892
80 AQ3 M2I 2NBS80N 10785 AQ3 M213NBS80N 10839 AQ3 M214NBS80N 10893
100 AQ3 M2I 2NBS100N 10786 AQ3 M213NBS100N 10840 AQ3 M214NBS100N 10894
125 AQ3 M2I 2NBS125N 10787 AQ3 M213NBS125N 10841 AQ3 M214NBS125N 10895
160 AQ3 M2I 2NBS160N 30964 AQ3 M213NBS160N 30994 AQ3 M214NBS160N 31024
180 AQ3 M2I 2NBS180N 30965 AQ3 M213NBS180N 30995 AQ3 M2I 4NBS180N 31025
200 AQ3 M2I 2NBS200N 30966 AQ3 M213NBS200N 30996 AQ3 M214NBS200N 31026
225 AQ3 M2I 2NBS225N 30967 AQ3 M213NBS225N 30997 AQ3 M214NBS225N 31027
250 AQ3 M2I 2NBS250N 30968 AQ3 M213NBS250N 30998 AQ3 M2I 4NBS250N 31028
315 AQ3 M2I 2NBS315N 31142 AQ3 M213NBS315N 31166 AQ3 M214NBS315N 31190
350 AQ3 M2I 2NBS350N 31143 AQ3 M213NBS350N 31167 AQ3 M2I 4NBS350N 31191
400 AQ3 M2I 2NBS400N 31144 AQ3 M213NBS400N 31168 AQ3 M214NBS400N 31192
500 AQ3 M2I 2NBS500N 31145 AQ3 M213NBS500N 31169 AQ3 M2I 4NBS500N 31193
Grid-Generator (NG)
Model R: Automatic transfer with restoration
20 AQ3 M2I 2NGR20N 10797 AQ3 M213NGR20N 10851 AQ3 M214NGR20N 10905
25 AQ3 M2I 2NGR25N 10798 AQ3 M213NGR25N 10852 AQ3 M214NGR25N 10906
32 AQ3 M2I 2NGR32N 10799 AQ3 M213NGR32N 10853 AQ3 M214NGR32N 10907
40 AQ3 M2I 2NGR40N 10800 AQ3 M213NGR40N 10854 AQ3 M214NGR40N 10908
50 AQ3 M2I 2NGR50N 10801 AQ3 M213NGR50N 10855 AQ3 M214NGR50N 10909
63 AQ3 M2I 2NGR63N 10802 AQ3 M213NGR63N 10856 AQ3 M214NGR63N 10910
80 AQ3 M2I 2NGR80N 10803 AQ3 M213NGR80N 10857 AQ3 M2I 4NGR80N 10911
100 AQ3 M2I 2NGR100N 10804 AQ3 M213NGR100N 10858 AQ3 M214NGR100N 10912
125 AQ3 M2I 2NGR125N 10805 AQ3 M213NGR125N 10859 AQ3 M214NGR125N 10913
160 AQ3 M2I 2NGR160N 30974 AQ3 M213NGR160N 31004 AQ3 M2I 4NGR160N 31034
180 AQ3 M2I 2NGR180N 30975 AQ3 M213NGR180N 31005 AQ3 M214NGR180N 31035
200 AQ3 M2I 2NGR200N 30976 AQ3 M213NGR200N 31006 AQ3 M214NGR200N 31036
225 AQ3 M2I 2NGR225N 30977 AQ3 M213NGR225N 31007 AQ3 M214NGR225N 31037
250 AQ3 M2I 2NGR250N 30978 AQ3 M213NGR250N 31008 AQ3 M214NGR250N 31038
315 AQ3 M2I 2NGR315N 31150 AQ3 M213NGR315N 31174 AQ3 M2I 4NGR315N 31198
350 AQ3 M2I 2NGR350N 31151 AQ3 M213IMGR350N 31175 AQ3 M214NGR350N 31199
400 AQ3 M2I 2NGR400N 31152 AQ3 M213NGR400N 31176 AQ3 M2I 4NGR400N 31200
500 AQ3 M2I 2NGR500N 31153 AQ3 M213NGR500N 31177 ACS M2I 4NGR500N 31201
Type code Order code ■  Type code Order code ■  Type code Order code
Selection and ordering data
M 2 I version s equipped w ith  external J -type controller unit
Rated current 2P 3P 4P
(A) 1 Type code Order code Ш  Type code Order code ш  Type code Order code 1
Grid-Grid (NB)
Model R: Automatic transfer with restoration
20 AQ3 M2I 2NBR20J 10770 AQ3 M213NBR20J 10824 AQ3 M2I 4NBR20J 10878
25 AQ3 M2I 2NBR25J 10771 AQ3 M213NBR25J 10825 AQ3 M2I 4NBR25J 10879
32 AQ3 M212NBR32J 10772 AQ3 M213NBR32J 10826 AQ3 M2I 4NBR32J 10880
40 AQ3 M212NBR40J 10773 AQ3 M213NBR40J 10827 AQ3 M2I 4NBR40J 10881
50 AQ3 M2I 2NBR50J 10774 AQ3 M213NBR50J 10828 AQ3 M2I 4NBR50J 10882
63 AQ3 M2I 2NBR63J 10775 AQ3 M213NBR63J 10829 AQ3 M2I 4NBR63J 10883
80 AQ3 M212NBR80J 10776 AQ3 M213NBR80J 10830 AQ3 M2I 4NBR80J 10884
100 AQ3M2I 2NBR100J 10777 AQ3 M213NBR100J 10831 AQ3M2I 4NBR100J 10885
125 AQ3 M212NBR125J 10778 AQ3M213NBR125J 10832 AQ3M2I 4NBR125J 10886
160 AQ3M212NBR160J 30959 AQ3 M213NBR160J 30989 AQ3 M2I 4NBR160J 31019
180 AQ3M212NBR180J 30960 AQ3 M213NBR180J 30990 AQ3 M2I 4NBR180J 31020
200 AQ3 M212NBR200J 30961 AQ3 M213NBR200J 30991 AQ3 M2I 4NBR200J 31021
225 AQ3 M212NBR225J 30962 AQ3 M213NBR225J 30992 AQ3 M2I 4NBR225J 31022
250 AQ3 M212NBR250J 30963 AQ3 М213NBR250J 30993 AQ3 M2I 4NBR250J 31023
315 AQ3 M2I 2NBR315J 31138 AQ3 M213NBR315J 31162 AQ3M2I 4NBR315J 31186
350 AQ3 M212NBR350J 31139 AQ3 M213NBR350J 31163 AQ3 M2I 4NBR350J 31187
400 AQ3 M2I 2NBR400J 31140 AQ3 M213NBR400J 31164 AQ3 M2I 4NBR400J 31188
500 AQ3 M212NBR500J 31141 AQ3 M213NBR500J 31165 AQ3 M2I 4NBR500J 31189
Model S: Automatic transfer without restoration
20 AQ3 M2I 2NBS20J 10788 AQ3 M213NBS20J 10842 AQ3 M2I 4NBS20J 10896
25 AQ3 M2I 2NBS25J 10789 AQ3 M213NBS25J 10843 AQ3 M2I 4NBS25J 10897
32 AQ3 M2I 2NBS32J 10790 AQ3 M213NBS32J 10844 AQ3 M2I 4NBS32J 10898
40 AQ3 M212NBS40J 10791 AQ3 M213NBS40J 10845 AQ3 M2I 4NBS40J 10899
50 AQ3 M212NBS50J 10792 AQ3 M213NBS50J 10846 AQ3 M2I 4NBS50J 10900
63 AQ3 M212NBS63J 10793 AQ3 M213NBS63J 10847 AQ3 M2I 4NBS63J 10901
80 AQ3 M212NBS80J 10794 AQ3 M213NBS80J 10848 AQ3 M2I 4NBS80J 10902
100 AQ3M2I 2NBS100J 10795 AQ3 M213NBS100J 10849 AQ3 M2I 4NBS100J 10903
125 AQ3M2I 2NBS125J 10796 AQ3 M213NBS125J 10850 AQ3 M2I 4NBS125J 10904
160 AQ3M212NBS160J 30969 AQ3 M213NBS160J 30999 AQ3 M2I 4NBS160J 31029
180 AQ3M212NBS180J 30970 AQ3 M213NBS180J 31000 AQ3 M2I 4NBS180J 31030
200 AQ3 M2I 2NBS200J 30971 AQ3 M213NBS200J 31001 AQ3 M2I 4NBS200J 31031
225 AQ3 M212NBS225J 30972 AQ3 M213NBS225J 31002 AQ3 M2I 4NBS225J 31032
250 AQ3 M2I 2NBS250J 30973 AQ3 M213NBS250J 31003 AQ3 M2I 4NBS250J 31033
315 AQ3M212NBS315J 31146 AQ3 M213NBS315J 31170 AQ3 M2I 4NBS315J 31194
350 AQ3 M212NBS350J 31147 AQ3 M213NBS350J 31171 AQ3 M2I 4NBS350J 31195
400 AQ3 M212NBS400J 31148 AQ3 M213NBS400J 31172 AQ3 M2I 4NBS400J 31196
500 AQ3 M212NBS500J 31149 AQ3 M213NBS500J 31173 AQ3 M2I 4NBS500J 31197
Grid-Generator (NG)
Model R: Automatic transfer with restoration
20 AQ3 M212NGR20J 10806 AQ3 M213NGR20J 10860 AQ3 M2I 4NGR20J 10914
25 AQ3 M212NGR25J 10807 AQ3 M213NGR25J 10861 AQ3 M2I 4NGR25J 10915
32 AQ3 M212NGR32J 10808 AQ3 M213NGR32J 10862 AQ3 M2I 4NGR32J 10916
40 AQ3 M212NGR40J 10809 AQ3 M213NGR40J 10863 AQ3 M2I 4NGR40J 10917
50 AQ3 M212NGR50J 10810 AQ3 M213NGR50J 10864 AQ3 M2I 4NGR50J 10918
63 AQ3 M212NGR63J 10811 AQ3 M213NGR63J 10865 AQ3 M2I 4NGR63J 30788
80 AQ3 M2I 2NGR80J 10812 AQ3 M213NGR80J 10866 AQ3 M2I 4NGR80J 30789
100 AQ3 M2I 2NGR100J 10813 AQ3 M213NGR100J 10867 AQ3M2I 4NGR100J 30790
125 AQ3 M212NGR125J 10814 AQ3 M213NGR125J 10868 AQ3 M2I 4NGR125J 30791
160 AQ3M212NGR160J 30979 AQ3 M213NGR160J 31009 AQ3M2I 4NGR160J 31039
180 AQ3 M212NGR180J 30980 AQ3 M213NGR180J 31010 AQ3M2I 4NGR180J 31040
200 AQ3 M212NGR200J 30981 AQ3 M213NGR200J 31011 AQ3 M2I 4NGR200J 31041
225 AQ3 M212NGR225J 30982 AQ3 M213NGR225J 31012 AQ3 M2I 4NGR225J 31042
250 AQ3 M212NGR250J 30983 AQ3 M213NGR250J 31013 AQ3 M2I 4NGR250J 31043
315 AQ3 M212NGR315J 31154 AQ3M213NGR315J 31178 AQ3 M2I 4NGR315J 31202
350 AQ3 M2I 2NGR350J 31155 AQ3 M213NGR350J 31179 AQ3 M2I 4NGR350J 31203
400 AQ3 M212NGR400J 31156 AQ3 M213NGR400J 31180 AQ3 M2I 4NGR400J 31204
500 AQ3 M212NGR500J 31157 AQ3 M213NGR500J 31181 AQ3 M2I 4NGR500J 31205
Selection and ordering data
M3 II versions equipped with internal controller unit
Rated current 2P 3P 4P
(A) I Type code Order code Ш  Type code Order code Ш  Type code Order code ■

4NBR1250L
31104
31105
31106
31107
31108
31254
31255
31256
31257
31290
31291
31344
31345
1600 . AQ3M3I 3NBR1600L 31304 AQ3 М314NBR1600L 31346
2000 . AQ3 M3I 3NBR2000L 31305 AQ3 М314NBR2000L 31347
3150 - AQ3 M3I 3NBR3150L 31306 AQ3 М314NBR3150L 31348
4000 - AQ3 M3I 3NBR4000L 31307 AQ3 M3I 4NBR4000L 31349
5000 - AQ3 M3I 3NBR5000L 31308 AQ3 М314NBR5000L 31350
Grid-Generator (NG)
Model R: Automatic transfer with restoration
20 AQ3 M3II 2NGR20L 30819 AQ3 M3I 3NGR20L 30873 AQ3 M3I 4NGR20L 30927
25 AQ3 M3II 2NGR25L 30820 AQ3 M3I 3NGR25L 30874 AQ3 М314NGR25L 30928
32 AQ3 M3II 2NGR32L 30821 AQ3 M3I 3NGR32L 30875 AQ3 М314NGR32L 30929
40 AQ3 M3II 2NGR40L 30822 AQ3M3I 3NGR40L 30876 AQ3 М314IMGR40L 30930
50 AQ3 M3II 2NGR50L 30823 AQ3 M3I 3NGR50L 30877 AQ3 М314NGR50L 30931
63 AQ3 M3II 2NGR63L 30824 AQ3 M3I 3NGR63L 30878 AQ3 М314NGR63L 30932
80 AQ3 M3II 2NGR80L 30825 AQ3 M3I 3NGR80L 30879 AQ3 М314NGR80L 30933
100 AQ3 M3II 2NGR100L 30826 AQ3 M3I 3NGR100L 30880 AQ3 М314NGR100L 30934
125 AQ3 M3II 2NGR125L 30827 AQ3 M3I 3NGR125L 30881 AQ3 М314NGR125L 30935
160 AQ3 M3II 2NGR160L 31059 AQ3 M3I 3NGR160L 31089 AQ3 М314NGR160L 31119
180 AQ3 M3II 2NGR180L 31060 AQ3 M3I 3NGR180L 31090 AQ3 М314NGR180L 31120
200 AQ3 M3II 2NGR200L 31061 AQ3 M3I 3NGR200L 31091 AQ3 М314NGR200L 31121
225 AQ3 M3II 2IMGR225L 31062 AQ3 M3I 3NGR225L 31092 AQ3 М314NGR225L 31122
250 AQ3 M3II 2NGR250L 31063 AQ3 M3I 3NGR250L 31093 AQ3 М314NGR250L 31123
315 AQ3 M3II 2NGR315L 31218 AQ3 M3I 3NGR315L 31242 AQ3 М314NGR315L 31266
350 AQ3 M3II 2NGR350L 31219 AQ3 M3I 3NGR350L 31243 AQ3 М314NGR350L 31267
400 AQ3 M3II 2NGR400L 31220 AQ3 M3I 3NGR400L 31244 AQ3 М314NGR400L 31268
500 AQ3 M3II 2IMGR500L 31221 AQ3 M3I 3NGR500L 31245 AQ3 М314NGR500L 31269
630 . AQ3 M3I 3NGR630L 31284 AQ3 М314NGR630L 31296
800 . AQ3 M3I 3NGR800L 31285 AQ3 M3I 4NGR800L 31297
1000 . AQ3 M3I 3IMGR1000L 31323 AQ3 М314NGR1000L 31365
1250 _ AQ3 M3I 3NGR1250L 31324 AQ3 М314NGR1250L 31366
1600 . AQ3 M3I 3NGR1600L 31325 AQ3 М314NGR1600L 31367
2000 . AQ3 M3I 3IMGR2000L 31326 AQ3 M3I 4NGR2000L 31368
3150 . AQ3 M3I 3NGR3150L 31327 AQ3 М314NGR3150L 31369
4000 _ AQ3 M3I 3NGR4000L 31328 AQ3 М314NGR4000L 31370
5000 - AQ3 M3I 3NGR5000L 31329 AQ3 М314NGR5000L 31371
- Not avaiabte
Selection and ordering data
M3 II versions equipped with external J-type controller unit
Rated current 2P 3P 4P
(A) |  Type code Order code Я  Type code Order code щ  Type code Order code 1
Grid-Grid (NB)
Model R: Automatic transfer with restoration
20 AQ3 M3II 2NBR20J 30801 AQ3 M3II 3NBR20J 30855 AQ3 M3II4NBR20J 30909
25 AQ3 M3II 2NBR25J 30802 AQ3 M3II 3NBR25J 30856 AQ3 M3II4NBR25J 30910
32 AQ3 M3II 2NBR32J 30803 AQ3 M3II 3NBR32J 30857 AQ3 M3II4NBR32J 30911
40 AQ3 M3II 2NBR40J 30804 AQ3 M3II 3NBR40J 30858 AQ3 M3II4NBR40J 30912
50 AQ3 M3II 2NBR50J 30805 AQ3 M3II 3NBR50J 30859 AQ3 M3II4NBR50J 30913
63 AQ3 M3II 2NBR63J 30806 AQ3 M3II 3NBR63J 30860 AQ3 M3II 4NBR63J 30914
80 AQ3 M3II 2NBR80J 30807 AQ3 M3II 3NBR80J 30861 AQ3 M3II4NBR80J 30915
100 AQ3M3II 2NBR100J 30808 AQ3 M3II 3NBR100J 30862 AQ3 M3II4NBR100J 30916
125 AQ3 M3II 2NBR125J 30809 AQ3 M3II 3NBR125J 30863 AQ3 M3II4NBR125J 30917
160 AQ3 M3II 2NBR160J 31049 AQ3 M3II 3NBR160J 31079 AQ3 M3I 4NBR160J 31109
180 AQ3M3II 2NBR180J 31050 AQ3 M3II 3NBR180J 31080 AQ3 M3I 4NBR180J 31110
200 AQ3 M3II 2NBR200J 31051 AQ3 M3II 3NBR200J 31081 AQ3 M3I 4NBR200J 31111
225 AQ3 M3II 2NBR225J 31052 AQ3 M3II 3NBR225J 31082 AQ3 M3I 4NBR225J 31112
250 AQ3 M3II 2NBR250J 31053 AQ3 M3II 3NBR25QJ 31083 AQ3 M3I 4NBR250J 31113
315 AQ3M3II 2NBR315J 31210 AQ3 M3II 3NBR315J 31234 AQ3 M3I 4NBR315J 31258
350 AQ3 M3II 2NBR350J 31211 AQ3 M3II 3NBR350J 31235 AQ3 M3I 4NBR350J 31259
400 AQ3 M3II 2NBR400J 31212 AQ3 M3II 3NBR400J 31236 AQ3 M3I 4NBR400J 31260
500 AQ3 M3II 2NBR500J 31213 AQ3 M3II 3NBR500J 31237 AQ3 M3I 4NBR500J 31261
630 - AQ3 M3II 3NBR630J 31280 AQ3 M3I 4NBR630J 31292
800 - AQ3 M3II 3NBR800J 31281 AQ3 M3I 4NBR800J 31293
1000 - AQ3 M3II 3NBR1000J 31309 AQ3 M3I 4NBR1000J 31351
1250 - AQ3 M3II 3NBR1250J 31310 AQ3 M3I 4NBR1250J 31352
1600 - AQ3 M3II 3NBR1600J 31311 AQ3 M3I 4NBR1600J 31353
2000 . AQ3 M3II 3NBR2000J 31312 AQ3 M3I 4NBR2000J 31354
3150 - AQ3 M3II 3NBR3150J 31313 AQ3 M3I 4NBR3150J 31355
4000 - AQ3 M3II 3NBR4000J 31314 AQ3 M3I 4NBR4000J 31356
5000 - AQ3 M3II 3NBR5000J 31315 AQ3 M3I 4NBR5000J 31357
Grid-Generator (NG)
Model R: Automatic transfer with restoration
20 AQ3 M3II 2NGR20J 30828 AQ3 M3I 3NGR20J 30882 AQ3 M3I 4NGR20J 30936
25 AQ3 M3II 2NGR25J 30829 AQ3 M3I 3NGR25J 30883 AQ3 M3I 4NGR25J 30937
32 AQ3 M3II 2NGR32J 30830 AQ3M3I 3NGR32J 30884 AQ3 M3I 4NGR32J 30938
40 AQ3 M3II 2NGR40J 30831 AQ3M3I 3NGR40J 30885 AQ3 M3I 4NGR40J 30939
50 AQ3 M3II 2NGR50J 30832 AQ3 M3I 3NGR50J 30886 AQ3 M3I 4NGR50J 30940
63 AQ3 M3II 2NGR63J 30833 AQ3 M3I 3NGR63J 30887 AQ3 M3I 4NGR63J 30941
80 AQ3 M3II 2NGR80J 30834 AQ3 M3I 3NGR80J 30888 AQ3 M3I 4NGR80J 30942
100 AQ3M3II 2NGR100J 30835 AQ3 M3I 3NGR100J 30889 AQ3 M3I 4NGR100J 30943
125 AQ3M3II 2NGR125J 30836 AQ3 M3I 3NGR125J 30890 AQ3 M3I 4NGR125J 30944
160 AQ3M3II 2NGR160J 31064 AQ3 M3I 3NGR160J 31094 AQ3 M3I 4NGR160J 31124
180 AQ3M3II 2NGR180J 31065 AQ3 M3I 3NGR180J 31095 AQ3 M3I 4NGR180J 31125
200 AQ3 M3II 2NGR200J 31066 AQ3 M3I 3NGR200J 31096 AQ3 M3I 4NGR200J 31126
225 AQ3 M3II 2NGR225J 31067 AQ3 M3I 3NGR225J 31097 AQ3 M3I 4NGR225J 31127
250 AQ3 M3II 2NGR250J 31068 AQ3 M3I 3NGR250J 31098 AQ3 M3I 4NGR250J 31128
315 AQ3M3II 2NGR315J 31222 AQ3 M3I 3NGR315J 31246 AQ3 M3I 4NGR315J 31270
350 AQ3 M3II 2NGR350J 31223 AQ3 M3I 3NGR350J 31247 AQ3 M3I 4NGR350J 31271
400 AQ3 M3II 2NGR400J 31224 AQ3 M3I 3NGR400J 31248 AQ3 M3I 4NGR400J 31272
500 AQ3 M3II 2NGR500J 31225 AQ3 M3I 3NGR500J 31249 AQ3 M3I 4NGR500J 31273
630 - AQ3 M3I 3NGR630J 31286 AQ3 M3I 4NGR630J 31298
800 - AQ3 M3I 3NGR800J 31287 AQ3 M3I 4NGR800J 31299
1000 - AQ3 M3I 3NGR1000J 31330 AQ3 M3I 4NGR1000J 31372
1250 - AQ3 M3I 3NGR1250J 31331 AQ3 M3I 4NGR1250J 31373
1600 . AQ3 M3I 3NGR1600J 31332 AQ3 M3I 4NGR1600J 31374
2000 - AQ3 M3I 3NGR2000J 31333 AQ3 M3I 4NGR2000J 31375
3150 . AQ3 M3I 3NGR3150J 31334 AQ3 M3I 4NGR3150J 31376
4000 . AQ3 M3I 3NGR4000J 31335 AQ3 M3I 4NGR4000J 31377
5000 - AQ3 M3I 3NGR5000J 31336 AQ3 M3I 4NGR5000J 31378
Not avalabte
Selection and ordering data
M3 II versions equipped with external LCD display controller unit
Rated current 2P 3P 4P
(A) 1 Type code Order code Ш  Type code Order code Ш  Type code Order code U
Grid-Grid (NB)
Model R: Automatic transfer with restoration
20 AQ3 M3II2NBR20C 30810 AQ3 M3II 3NBR20C 30864 AQ3 M3I 4NBR20C 30918
25 AQ3 M3II2NBR25C 30811 AQ3 M3II 3NBR25C 30865 AQ3 M3I 4NBR25C 30919
32 AQ3 M3II2NBR32C 30812 AQ3 M3II 3NBR32C 30866 AQ3 M3I 4NBR32C 30920
40 AQ3 M3II2NBR40C 30813 AQ3 M3II 3NBR40C 30867 AQ3 M3I 4NBR40C 30921
50 AQ3 M3II 2NBR50C 30814 AQ3 M3II 3NBR50C 30868 AQ3 M3I 4NBR50C 30922
63 AQ3 M3II2NBR63C 30815 AQ3 M3II 3NBR63C 30869 AQ3 M3I 4NBR63C 30923
80 AQ3 M3II2NBR80C 30816 AQ3 M3II 3NBR80C 30870 AQ3 M3I 4NBR80C 30924
100 AQ3 M3II2NBR100C 30817 AQ3 M3II 3NBR100C 30871 AQ3 M3I 4NBR100C 30925
125 AQ3 M3II2NBR125C 30818 AQ3M3II 3NBR125C 30872 AQ3 M3I 4NBR125C 30926
160 AQ3 M3II2NBR160C 31054 AQ3 M3II 3NBR160C 31084 AQ3 M3I 4NBR160C 31114
180 AQ3 M3II2NBR180C 31055 AQ3 M3II 3NBR180C 31085 AQ3 M3I 4NBR180C 31115
200 AQ3 M3II2NBR200C 31056 AQ3 M3II 3NBR200C 31086 AQ3 M3I 4NBR200C 31116
225 AQ3 M3II 2NBR225C 31057 AQ3 M3II 3NBR225C 31087 AQ3 M3I 4NBR225C 31117
250 AQ3 M3II2NBR250C 31058 AQ3 M3II 3NBR250C 31088 AQ3 M3I 4NBR250C 31118
315 AQ3 M3II 2NBR315C 31214 AQ3 M3II 3NBR315C 31238 AQ3 M3I 4NBR315C 31262
350 AQ3 M3II2NBR350C 31215 AQ3 M3II 3NBR350C 31239 AQ3 M3I 4NBR350C 31263
400 AQ3 M3II2NBR400C 31216 AQ3 M3II 3NBR400C 31240 AQ3 M3I 4NBR400C 31264
500 AQ3 M3II2NBR500C 31217 AQ3 M3II 3NBR500C 31241 AQ3 M3I 4NBR500C 31265
630 - AQ3 M3II 3NBR630C 31282 AQ3 M3I 4NBR630C 31294
800 - AQ3 M3II 3NBR800C 31283 AQ3 M3I 4NBR800C 31295
1000 - AQ3M3II 3NBR1000C 31316 AQ3 M3I 4NBR1000C 31358
1250 - AQ3 M3II 3NBR1250C 31317 AQ3 M3I 4NBR1250C 31359
1600 - AQ3 M3II 3NBR1600C 31318 AQ3 M3I 4NBR1600C 31360
2000 - AQ3 M3II 3NBR2000C 31319 AQ3 M3I 4NBR2000C 31361
3150 - AQ3 M3II 3NBR3150C 31320 AQ3 M3I 4NBR3150C 31362
4000 - AQ3 M3II 3NBR4000C 31321 AQ3 M3I 4NBR4000C 31363
5000 - AQ3 M3II 3NBR5000C 31322 AQ3 M3I 4NBR5000C 31364
Grid-Generator (NG)
Model R: Automatic transfer with restoration
20 AQ3 M3II2NGR20C 30837 AQ3 M3II 3NGR20C 30891 AQ3 M3I 4NGR20C 30945
25 AQ3 M3II2NGR25C 30838 AQ3 M3II 3NGR25C 30892 AQ3 M3I 4NGR25C 30946
32 AQ3 M3II 2NGR32C 30839 AQ3 M3II 3NGR32C 30893 AQ3 M3I 4NGR32C 30947
40 AQ3 M3II 2NGR40C 30840 AQ3 M3II 3NGR40C 30894 AQ3 M3I 4NGR40C 30948
50 AQ3 M3II2NGR50C 30841 AQ3 M3II 3NGR50C 30895 AQ3 M3I 4NGR50C 30949
63 AQ3 M3II2NGR63C 30842 AQ3 M3II 3NGR63C 30896 AQ3 M3I 4NGR63C 30950
80 AQ3 M3II2NGR80C 30843 AQ3 M3II 3NGR80C 30897 AQ3 M3I 4NGR80C 30951
100 AQ3 M3II 2NGR100C 30844 AQ3 M3II 3NGR100C 30898 AQ3 M3I 4NGR100C 30952
125 AQ3 M3II2NGR125C 30845 AQ3 M3II 3NGR125C 30899 AQ3 M3I 4NGR125C 30953
160 AQ3 M3II 2NGR160C 31069 AQ3 M3II 3NGR160C 31099 AQ3 M3I 4NGR160C 31129
180 AQ3 M3II2IMGR180C 31070 AQ3 M3II 3NGR180C 31100 AQ3 M3I 4NGR180C 31130
200 AQ3 M3II2NGR200C 31071 AQ3 M3II 3NGR200C 31101 AQ3 M3I 4NGR200C 31131
225 AQ3 M3II2NGR225C 31072 AQ3 M3II 3NGR225C 31102 AQ3 M3I 4NGR225C 31132
250 AQ3 M3II2NGR250C 31073 AQ3 M3II 3NGR250C 31103 AQ3 M3I 4NGR250C 31133
315 AQ3 M3II 2NGR315C 31226 AQ3 M3II 3NGR315C 31250 AQ3 M3I 4NGR315C 31274
350 AQ3 M3II2NGR350C 31227 AQ3 M3II 3NGR350C 31251 AQ3 M3I 4NGR350C 31275
400 AQ3 M3II2NGR400C 31228 AQ3 M3II 3NGR400C 31252 AQ3 M3I 4NGR400C 31276
500 AQ3 M3II2NGR500C 31229 AQ3 M3II 3NGR500C 31253 AQ3 M3I 4NGR500C 31277
630 - AQ3 M3II 3NGR630C 31288 AQ3 M3I 4NGR630C 31300
800 - AQ3 M3II 3NGR800C 31289 AQ3 M3I 4NGR800C 31301
1000 - AQ3 M3II 3NGR1000C 31337 AQ3 M3I 4NGR1000C 31379
1250 - AQ3 M3II 3NGR1250C 31338 AQ3 M3I 4NGR1250C 31380
1600 - AQ3 M3II 3NGR1600C 31339 AQ3 M3I 4NGR1600C 31381
2000 - AQ3 M3II 3NGR2000C 31340 AQ3 M3I 4NGR2000C 31382
3150 - AQ3 M3II 3NGR3150C 31341 AQ3 M3I 4NGR3150C 31383
4000 - AQ3 M3II 3NGR4000C 31342 AQ3 M3I 4NGR4000C 31384
5000 - AQ3 M3II 3NGR5000C 31343 AQ3 M3I 4NGR5000C 31385
- Not avelable
Ал м аты  (7273) 495-231
Ангарск (3955) 60- 70-56
Архангельск (8182) 63- 90-72